From: Ruchika Angrish
To: Tom Waldschmidt
Cc: Jennifer Mayhew

Subject: RE: Application for Zoning By-Law Amendment - ZBA15 -19-RA - 421 Highway #2

Date: May 16, 2019 12:24:09 PM

Thanks Tom.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Regards,

Ruchika Angrish, MCIP, RPP Senior Planner

Development Services Department County of Brant 66 Grand River Street North, Paris, ON N3L 2M2

T 519.442.6324 x 3034 | F 519.442.3461 | www.brant.ca



From: Tom Waldschmidt < Tom. Waldschmidt@brant.ca>

Sent: May 16, 2019 9:10 AM

To: Ruchika Angrish < Ruchika. Angrish@brant.ca>

Subject: Application for Zoning By-Law Amendment - ZBA15 -19-RA - 421 Highway #2

Good Morning Ruchika,

I have no issues with this application.

Let me know if you require anything further.

Have a wonderful day,

Tom

Tom Waldschmidt CFEI, PFLSE Fire Prevention Officer

Fire Administration County of Brant 61 Dundas St. East, Paris, ON N3L 3H1

